WALL MOUNTED TABLES
GATEWAY™
2026
Prices include freight charges, blanket wrapped, dock
delivered, from the manufacturing source to any location
in the contiguous United States.  Packing and/or crating
are available, if required, upcharges apply.
GATEWAY™ WALL MOUNTED TABLES

42385/2 42”dia x 38”h Veneer 5,510
42385/5 42”dia x 38”h Laminate 4,690
42225/2 48”dia x 38”h Veneer 5,865
42225/5 48”dia x 38”h Laminate 4,980
42226/2 60”dia x 38”h Veneer 7,140
42226/5 60”dia x 38”h Laminate 6,105
GATEWAY™ WALL MOUNTED TABLES
WALL MOUNTED TABLES - RECTANGLE TOP WITH SOFT CORNERS
• Connectivity devices are to be ordered separately and cost is not refl ected in above pricing. Refer to page 153-165 for more information.
• Flat panel monitors and mounting brackets to be supplied by customer and are not included in above pricing.
Wall Mounted Table:
29” Standard Work Height
Model
Number
Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price
42251/2S29 60”l x 36”d x 29”h Veneer 5,385
42251/5S29 60”l x 36”d x 29”h Laminate 4,585
42252/2S29 60”l x 42”d x 29”h Veneer 5,720
42252/5S29 60”l x 42”d x 29”h Laminate 4,885
42253/2S29 60”l x 48”d x 29”h Veneer 6,080
42253/5S29 60”l x 48”d x 29”h Laminate 5,180
42254/2S29 60”l x 54”d x 29”h Veneer 6,495
42254/5S29 60”l x 54”d x 29”h Laminate 5,535
42255/2S29 72”l x 36”d x 29”h Veneer 5,980
42255/5S29 72”l x 36”d x 29”h Laminate 5,095
42256/2S29 72”l x 42”d x 29”h Veneer 6,355
42256/5S29 72”l x 42”d x 29”h Laminate 5,415
42257/2S29 72”l x 48”d x 29”h Veneer 6,760
42257/5S29 72”l x 48”d x 29”h Laminate 5,755
42258/2S29 72”l x 54”d x 29”h Veneer 7,140
42258/5S29 72”l x 54”d x 29”h Laminate 6,085
42259/2S29 72”l x 60”d x 29”h Veneer 7,575
42259/5S29 72”l x 60”d x 29”h Laminate 6,445
42260/2S29 84”l x 36”d x 29”h Veneer 6,390
42260/5S29 84”l x 36”d x 29”h Laminate 5,445
42261/2S29 84”l x 42”d x 29”h Veneer 6,790
42261/5S29 84”l x 42”d x 29”h Laminate 5,790
42262/2S29 84”l x 48”d x 29”h Veneer 7,220
42262/5S29 84”l x 48”d x 29”h Laminate 6,150
42263/2S29 84”l x 54”d x 29”h Veneer 7,715
42263/5S29 84”l x 54”d x 29”h Laminate 6,570
42264/2S29 84”l x 60”d x 29”h Veneer 8,185
42264/5S29 84”l x 60”d x 29”h Laminate 6,975
42265/2S29 96”l x 42”d x 29”h Veneer 7,205
42265/5S29 96”l x 42”d x 29”h Laminate 6,135
42266/2S29 96”l x 48”d x 29”h Veneer 7,645
42266/5S29 96”l x 48”d x 29”h Laminate 6,525
42267/2S29 96”l x 54”d x 29”h Veneer 8,185
42267/5S29 96”l x 54”d x 29”h Laminate 6,975
42268/2S29 96”l x 60”d x 29”h Veneer 8,670
42268/5S29 96”l x 60”d x 29”h Laminate 7,385
GATEWAY™ WALL MOUNTED TABLES
WALL MOUNTED TABLES - RECTANGLE TOP WITH SOFT CORNERS
• Connectivity devices are to be ordered separately and cost is not refl ected in above pricing. Refer to page 153-165 for more information.
• Flat panel monitors and mounting brackets to be supplied by customer and are not included in above pricing.
Wall Mounted Table:
38” Standing Height
Model Number Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price
42269/2S38 60”l x 36”d x 38”h Veneer 5,655
42269/5S38 60”l x 36”d x 38”h Laminate 4,820
42270/2S38 60”l x 42”d x 38”h Veneer 6,010
42270/5S38 60”l x 42”d x 38”h Laminate 5,125
42271/2S38 60”l x 48”d x 38”h Veneer 6,385
42271/5S38 60”l x 48”d x 38”h Laminate 5,445
42272/2S38 60”l x 54”d x 38”h Veneer 6,810
42272/5S38 60”l x 54”d x 38”h Laminate 5,815
42273/2S38 72”l x 36”d x 38”h Veneer 6,280
42273/5S38 72”l x 36”d x 38”h Laminate 5,350
42274/2S38 72”l x 42”d x 38”h Veneer 6,670
42274/5S38 72”l x 42”d x 38”h Laminate 5,695
42275/2S38 72”l x 48”d x 38”h Veneer 7,095
42275/5S38 72”l x 48”d x 38”h Laminate 6,040
42276/2S38 72”l x 54”d x 38”h Veneer 7,495
42276/5S38 72”l x 54”d x 38”h Laminate 6,390
42277/2S38 72”l x 60”d x 38”h Veneer 7,955
42277/5S38 72”l x 60”d x 38”h Laminate 6,775
42278/2S38 84”l x 36”d x 38”h Veneer 6,710
42278/5S38 84”l x 36”d x 38”h Laminate 5,720
42279/2S38 84”l x 42”d x 38”h Veneer 7,135
42279/5S38 84”l x 42”d x 38”h Laminate 6,085
42280/2S38 84”l x 48”d x 38”h Veneer 7,585
42280/5S38 84”l x 48”d x 38”h Laminate 6,450
42281/2S38 84”l x 54”d x 38”h Veneer 8,105
42281/5S38 84”l x 54”d x 38”h Laminate 6,905
42282/2S38 84”l x 60”d x 38”h Veneer 8,595
42282/5S38 84”l x 60”d x 38”h Laminate 7,325
42283/2S38 96”l x 42”d x 38”h Veneer 7,570
42283/5S38 96”l x 42”d x 38”h Laminate 6,440
42284/2S38 96”l x 48”d x 38”h Veneer 8,030
42284/5S38 96”l x 48”d x 38”h Laminate 6,850
42285/2S38 96”l x 54”d x 38”h Veneer 8,595
42285/5S38 96”l x 54”d x 38”h Laminate 7,325
42286/2S38 96”l x 60”d x 38”h Veneer 9,105
42286/5S38 96”l x 60”d x 38”h Laminate 7,755
GATEWAY™ WALL MOUNTED TABLES
WALL MOUNTED TABLES - VISTA TOP
• Connectivity devices are to be ordered separately and cost is not refl ected in above pricing. Refer to page 153-165  for more information.
• Flat panel monitors and mounting brackets to be supplied by customer and are not included in above pricing.
Wall Mounted Table:
22” Lounge Height
Model Number Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price
42390/2V22 60”l x (26”-36”)w x 22”h Veneer 5,250
42390/5V22 60”l x (26”-36”)w x 22”h Laminate 4,475
42391/2V22 60”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 22”h Veneer 5,580
42391/5V22 60”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 22”h Laminate 4,765
42392/2V22 60”l x (32”-48”)w x 22”h Veneer 5,930
42392/5V22 60”l x (32”-48”)w x 22”h Laminate 5,055
42393/2V22 60”l x (32”-54”)w x 22”h Veneer 6,325
42393/5V22 60”l x (32”-54”)w x 22”h Laminate 5,395
42394/2V22 72”l x (26”-36”)w x 22”h Veneer 5,825
42394/5V22 72”l x (26”-36”)w x 22”h Laminate 4,965
42395/2V22 72”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 22”h Veneer 6,195
42395/5V22 72”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 22”h Laminate 5,280
42396/2V22 72”l x (32”-48”)w x 22”h Veneer 6,580
42396/5V22 72”l x (32”-48”)w x 22”h Laminate 5,600
42397/2V22 72”l x (32”-54”)w x 22”h Veneer 6,970
42397/5V22 72”l x (32”-54”)w x 22”h Laminate 5,935
42398/2V22 84”l x (26”-36”)w x 22”h Veneer 6,230
42398/5V22 84”l x (26”-36”)w x 22”h Laminate 5,310
42399/2V22 84”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 22”h Veneer 6,630
42399/5V22 84”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 22”h Laminate 5,645
42400/2V22 84”l x (32”-48”)w x 22”h Veneer 7,025
42400/5V22 84”l x (32”-48”)w x 22”h Laminate 5,995
42401/2V22 84”l x (32”-54”)w x 22”h Veneer 7,515
42401/5V22 84”l x (32”-54”)w x 22”h Laminate 6,415
42402/2V22 84”l x (32”-60”)w x 22”h Veneer 7,975
42402/5V22 84”l x (32”-60”)w x 22”h Laminate 6,790
42403/2V22 96”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 22”h Veneer 7,015
42403/5V22 96”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 22”h Laminate 5,980
42404/2V22 96”l x (32”-48”)w x 22”h Veneer 7,455
42404/5V22 96”l x (32”-48”)w x 22”h Laminate 6,350
42405/2V22 96”l x (32”-54”)w x 22”h Veneer 7,975
42405/5V22 96”l x (32”-54”)w x 22”h Laminate 6,790
42406/2V22 96”l x (32”-60”)w x 22”h Veneer 8,450
42406/5V22 96”l x (32”-60”)w x 22-”h Laminate 7,205
GATEWAY™ WALL MOUNTED TABLES
WALL MOUNTED TABLES - VISTA TOP
• Connectivity devices are to be ordered separately and cost is not refl ected in above pricing. Refer to page 153-165 for more information.
• Flat panel monitors and mounting brackets to be supplied by customer and are not included in above pricing.
Wall Mounted Table:
29” Standard Work Height
Model Number Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price
42390/2V29 60”l x (26”-36”)w x 29”h Veneer 5,525
42390/5V29 60”l x (26”-36”)w x 29”h Laminate 4,705
42391/2V29 60”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 29”h Veneer 5,870
42391/5V29 60”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 29”h Laminate 5,005
42392/2V29 60”l x (32”-48”)w x 29”h Veneer 6,235
42392/5V29 60”l x (32”-48”)w x 29”h Laminate 5,315
42393/2V29 60”l x (32”-54”)w x 29”h Veneer 6,655
42393/5V29 60”l x (32”-54”)w x 29”h Laminate 5,680
42394/2V29 72”l x (26”-36”)w x 29”h Veneer 6,130
42394/5V29 72”l x (26”-36”)w x 29”h Laminate 5,225
42395/2V29 72”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 29”h Veneer 6,525
42395/5V29 72”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 29”h Laminate 5,550
42396/2V29 72”l x (32”-48”)w x 29”h Veneer 6,920
42396/5V29 72”l x (32”-48”)w x 29”h Laminate 5,900
42397/2V29 72”l x (32”-54”)w x 29”h Veneer 7,330
42397/5V29 72”l x (32”-54”)w x 29”h Laminate 6,240
42398/2V29 84”l x (26”-36”)w x 29”h Veneer 6,555
42398/5V29 84”l x (26”-36”)w x 29”h Laminate 5,585
42399/2V29 84”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 29”h Veneer 6,975
42399/5V29 84”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 29”h Laminate 5,940
42400/2V29 84”l x (32”-48”)w x 29”h Veneer 7,400
42400/5V29 84”l x (32”-48”)w x 29”h Laminate 6,310
42401/2V29 84”l x (32”-54”)w x 29”h Veneer 7,910
42401/5V29 84”l x (32”-54”)w x 29”h Laminate 6,750
42402/2V29 84”l x (32”-60”)w x 29”h Veneer 8,390
42402/5V29 84”l x (32”-60”)w x 29”h Laminate 7,140
42403/2V29 96”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 29”h Veneer 7,380
42403/5V29 96”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 29”h Laminate 6,295
42404/2V29 96”l x (32”-48”)w x 29”h Veneer 7,845
42404/5V29 96”l x (32”-48”)w x 29”h Laminate 6,675
42405/2V29 96”l x (32”-54”)w x 29”h Veneer 8,390
42405/5V29 96”l x (32”-54”)w x 29”h Laminate 7,140
42406/2V29 96”l x (32”-60”)w x 29”h Veneer 8,890
42406/5V29 96”l x (32”-60”)w x 29-”h Laminate 7,580
GATEWAY™ WALL MOUNTED TABLES
WALL MOUNTED TABLES - VISTA TOP
Connectivity devices are to be ordered separately and cost is not reflected in above pricing. Refer to page 153-165 for more information.
Flat panel monitors and mounting brackets to be supplied by customer and are not included in above pricing.
Wall Mounted Table:
38” Standing Height
Model Number Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price
42390/2V38 60”l x (26”-36”)w x 38”h Veneer 5,795
42390/5V38 60”l x (26”-36”)w x 38”h Laminate 4,945
42391/2V38 60”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 38”h Veneer 6,160
42391/5V38 60”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 38”h Laminate 5,260
42392/2V38 60”l x (32”-48”)w x 38”h Veneer 6,550
42392/5V38 60”l x (32”-48”)w x 38”h Laminate 5,585
42393/2V38 60”l x (32”-54”)w x 38”h Veneer 6,995
42393/5V38 60”l x (32”-54”)w x 38”h Laminate 5,965
42394/2V38 72”l x (26”-36”)w x 38”h Veneer 6,440
42394/5V38 72”l x (26”-36”)w x 38”h Laminate 5,495
42395/2V38 72”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 38”h Veneer 6,850
42395/5V38 72”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 38”h Laminate 5,830
42396/2V38 72”l x (32”-48”)w x 38”h Veneer 7,270
42396/5V38 72”l x (32”-48”)w x 38”h Laminate 6,195
42397/2V38 72”l x (32”-54”)w x 38”h Veneer 7,690
42397/5V38 72”l x (32”-54”)w x 38”h Laminate 6,555
42398/2V38 84”l x (26”-36”)w x 38”h Veneer 6,880
42398/5V38 84”l x (26”-36”)w x 38”h Laminate 5,870
42399/2V38 84”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 38”h Veneer 7,325
42399/5V38 84”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 38”h Laminate 6,240
42400/2V38 84”l x (32”-48”)w x 38”h Veneer 7,780
42400/5V38 84”l x (32”-48”)w x 38”h Laminate 6,615
42401/2V38 84”l x (32”-54”)w x 38”h Veneer 8,315
42401/5V38 84”l x (32”-54”)w x 38”h Laminate 7,085
42402/2V38 84”l x (32”-60”)w x 38”h Veneer 8,815
42402/5V38 84”l x (32”-60”)w x 38”h Laminate 7,500
42403/2V38 96”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 38”h Veneer 7,755
42403/5V38 96”l x (27 ½  ”-42”)w x 38”h Laminate 6,600
42404/2V38 96”l x (32”-48”)w x 38”h Veneer 8,240
42404/5V38 96”l x (32”-48”)w x 38”h Laminate 7,015
42405/2V38 96”l x (32”-54”)w x 38”h Veneer 8,815
42405/5V38 96”l x (32”-54”)w x 38”h Laminate 7,500
42406/2V38 96”l x (32”-60”)w x 38”h Veneer 9,335
42406/5V38 96”l x (32”-60”)w x 38-”h Laminate 7,955
GATEWAY™ WALL MOUNTED TABLES
WALL MOUNTED TABLES - D END TOP
Wall Mounted Table:
29” Standard Work Height
Model Number Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price
42292/2D29 60”l x 36”d x 29”h Veneer 5,710
42292/5D29 60”l x 36”d x 29”h Laminate 4,865
42293/2D29 60”l x 42”d x 29”h Veneer 6,065
42293/5D29 60”l x 42”d x 29”h Laminate 5,170
42294/2D29 60”l x 48”d x 29”h Veneer 6,445
42294/5D29 60”l x 48”d x 29”h Laminate 5,500
42295/2D29 60”l x 54”d x 29”h Veneer 6,885
42295/5D29 60”l x 54”d x 29”h Laminate 5,870
42296/2D29 72”l x 36”d x 29”h Veneer 6,345
42296/5D29 72”l x 36”d x 29”h Laminate 5,400
42297/2D29 72”l x 42”d x 29”h Veneer 6,745
42297/5D29 72”l x 42”d x 29”h Laminate 5,745
42298/2D29 72”l x 48”d x 29”h Veneer 7,160
42298/5D29 72”l x 48”d x 29”h Laminate 6,110
42299/2D29 72”l x 54”d x 29”h Veneer 7,580
42299/5D29 72”l x 54”d x 29”h Laminate 6,450
42300/2D29 72”l x 60”d x 29”h Veneer 8,025
42300/5D29 72”l x 60”d x 29”h Laminate 6,835
42301/2D29 84”l x 36”d x 29”h Veneer 6,780
42301/5D29 84”l x 36”d x 29”h Laminate 5,775
42302/2D29 84”l x 42”d x 29”h Veneer 7,205
42302/5D29 84”l x 42”d x 29”h Laminate 6,140
42303/2D29 84”l x 48”d x 29”h Veneer 7,655
42303/5D29 84”l x 48”d x 29”h Laminate 6,525
42304/2D29 84”l x 54”d x 29”h Veneer 8,185
42304/5D29 84”l x 54”d x 29”h Laminate 6,975
42305/2D29 84”l x 60”d x 29”h Veneer 8,675
42305/5D29 84”l x 60”d x 29”h Laminate 7,385
42306/2D29 96”l x 42”d x 29”h Veneer 7,630
42306/5D29 96”l x 42”d x 29”h Laminate 6,505
42307/2D29 96”l x 48”d x 29”h Veneer 8,110
42307/5D29 96”l x 48”d x 29”h Laminate 6,910
42308/2D29 96”l x 54”d x 29”h Veneer 8,675
42308/5D29 96”l x 54”d x 29”h Laminate 7,385
42309/2D29 96”l x 60”d x 29”h Veneer 9,190
42309/5D29 96”l x 60”d x 29”h Laminate 7,830
• Connectivity devices are to be ordered separately and cost is not refl ected in above pricing. Refer to page 153-165 for more information.
• Flat panel monitors and mounting brackets to be supplied by customer and are not included in above pricing.
Model Number Table Dimensions Top Finish List Price
42312/2D38 60”l x 36”d x 38”h Veneer 6,000
42312/5D38 60”l x 36”d x 38”h Laminate 5,115
42313/2D38 60”l x 42”d x 38”h Veneer 6,370
42313/5D38 60”l x 42”d x 38”h Laminate 5,425
42314/2D38 60”l x 48”d x 38”h Veneer 6,775
42314/5D38 60”l x 48”d x 38”h Laminate 5,775
42315/2D38 60”l x 54”d x 38”h Veneer 7,230
42315/5D38 60”l x 54”d x 38”h Laminate 6,165
42316/2D38 72”l x 36”d x 38”h Veneer 6,660
42316/5D38 72”l x 36”d x 38”h Laminate 5,680
42317/2D38 72”l x 42”d x 38”h Veneer 7,080
42317/5D38 72”l x 42”d x 38”h Laminate 6,035
42318/2D38 72”l x 48”d x 38”h Veneer 7,515
42318/5D38 72”l x 48”d x 38”h Laminate 6,405
42319/2D38 72”l x 54”d x 38”h Veneer 7,955
42319/5D38 72”l x 54”d x 38”h Laminate 6,780
42320/2D38 72”l x 60”d x 38”h Veneer 8,435
42320/5D38 72”l x 60”d x 38”h Laminate 7,180
42321/2D38 84”l x 36”d x 38”h Veneer 7,120
42321/5D38 84”l x 36”d x 38”h Laminate 6,065
42322/2D38 84”l x 42”d x 38”h Veneer 7,575
42322/5D38 84”l x 42”d x 38”h Laminate 6,450
42323/2D38 84”l x 48”d x 38”h Veneer 8,040
42323/5D38 84”l x 48”d x 38”h Laminate 6,850
42324/2D38 84”l x 54”d x 38”h Veneer 8,595
42324/5D38 84”l x 54”d x 38”h Laminate 7,330
42325/2D38 84”l x 60”d x 38”h Veneer 9,110
42325/5D38 84”l x 60”d x 38”h Laminate 7,760
42326/2D38 96”l x 42”d x 38”h Veneer 8,020
42326/5D38 96”l x 42”d x 38”h Laminate 6,825
42327/2D38 96”l x 48”d x 38”h Veneer 8,515
42327/5D38 96”l x 48”d x 38”h Laminate 7,255
42328/2D38 96”l x 54”d x 38”h Veneer 9,110
42328/5D38 96”l x 54”d x 38”h Laminate 7,760
42329/2D38 96”l x 60”d x 38”h Veneer 9,660
42329/5D38 96”l x 60”d x 38”h Laminate 8,225
GATEWAY™ WALL MOUNTED TABLES
WALL MOUNTED TABLES - D END TOP
Wall Mounted Table:
38” Standing Height